
4 

Date of Admission: 17/07/2023 

7 

SL. NO FORM NUMBER XII NAME OF THE INSTITUTION 

10 

12 

13 

14 

6 

17 

21 

22 

23 

25 

27 

29 

30 

STUDENTS PASSED QUT FROM BARNAGAR COLLEGE, SORBHOG 

730143958 
730225753 
730349412 

34 

730297S62 

35 

730313876 
730330253 

18 730312764 

37 

730361171 
730247264 

20 730223217 

39 

730252424 

41 

730401329 

730423189 
730408845 
730443464 
730333701 
730252 144 

24 730414552 

730398557 
730293222 

26 730310404 

730272220 

730431995 

28 |730388629 

730326809 
730248353 

|730226124 

31 |730399840 

730337631 

32 730343419 

33 730225900 

30441794 
730272236 

36 730241417 

730346446 
730321330 

38 |730482274 

730324294 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE, SORBHOG 
SECOND MERIT LIST 

730371868 
40 730283117 

BA 1st SEMESTER ADMISSION 

SESSION - 2023-2024 

|730260049 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLAGE 

| BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLAGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLAGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLAGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
YUVARAJ DAS 
|KHITISH DAS 

NARJINA BEGUM 
RESHMA KHATUN 

PIJUSH SHEEL 

NUPUR KALITA 
NUPUR KALITA 

|RUPA DAS 
|JULI BEGUM 

HIMANGSHU KALITA 
|JESMINA AHMED 

SALMA SULTANA 
|FORIDA YASMIN 
BANDITA KALITA 

RUMIYA KHATUN 

|ALMINA KHATUN 

HIMASHREE CHOUDHURY 
SUDIPTA DAS 

SANCHITA SAHA 

RANJITA DAS 
DEEP SARMA 

SOHINUR KHATUN 
KARISHMA DAS 
KARAN JYOTI KALITA 

RUKHSANA PARVIN 
|DEB ROY 
TAPAN DAS 

PALLABI DAS 

NAZIMA AKTARA 

AZMIN SULTANA 

DEEPJYOTI SARMA 
AJIRUN NESSA 

KARISHMA KHATUN 

JIMLI MONI NATH 

ARJINA KHATUN 

BHANITA SARMA 
DEBANAND SHARMA 

RASIDUL ISLAM 

PARISHMITA KALITA 

MOHIBUL ISLAM 

PABAN KUMAR DAS 



42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

S1 
$2 

$4 

56 
57 

58 

$9 

60 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

730524684 

71 

730426570 

73 

730266123 
730298272 

74 

730293389 
730325310 
|730308444 
730353658 
730400028 
730227929 
730348908 

61 730266784 

730356773 
730417S07 
730373101 
730267742 
|730214967 
730235988 
730307398 
730289819 

730238325 

730114766 
730223853 
7303 1828 1 

68 730163214 

69 

730319340 

730468795 

70 730336899 
730238127 

72 730300346 

|730320891 

|730369094 

|730339798 

Documents Required: 
1. Samath Form 

3. Income Certificate (if any) 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

4. Sapling plantation photo 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

5. Caste Certificate 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLAGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLAGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLAGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLAGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

|BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

2. Barnagar College online application 

BARNAGAR COLLEGE 
BARNAGAR COLLEGE 

PABAN KUMAR DAS 

GULANUR KHATUN 

RUNIMA KHATUN 

GAYATRI NATH 

6. All other relevant Documents in Original and Photocpy 

MAHMUDA KHATUN 

|DIMPIMONI PATHAK 
RITA MALLA 
JILIMA KHATUN 
|SAMIR TARAFDAR 

DOLISMITA RAY 
RAHUL ALI 

SRIBASH BAGCHI 

SRINANDA RAJBONGSHI 
AJIT ARJYA 

MANMITA NATH 

|HIYA MONI DAS 
TOREN DAS 

BHUMIKA NATH 
RAKTIM RAY 

MRIDUL DAS 

BISHAL DAS 

HIMASHREE DAS 

|DIMPI NATH 
MAJULI DAS 

Note: Student are asked to complete their admission process on 17th Jul�c2023g 

MAJULI DAS 
MINTU KOCH 

MRIDUSMITA MEDHI 
HIMASHREE DAS 
HITESH DAS 
KANKAN DAS 
RIYA BARUAH 

ANKUR BAISHYA 
RASHMIREKHA DAS 

Barnagar College,) Sorkhog 
Principal 

Barnagar College 
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